
Pos 

SSC CUP 1000 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Not classified 

DNF 

SSC CUP 600 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

No. 

8 

28 

87 

74 

97 

78 

11 

24 

44 

63 

8 

29 

13 

Name 

DEMSAR Nejc 

KADIRIC Almir 

ZONTA Gasper 

ARH Miki 

GUMZEJ Luka 

ZAJC Luka 

VOMBERGER Davorin 

MURN Denis 

MEHLMAUER Anze 

GALE Marko 

BABIC Robert 

NUSDORFER Jan 

ZUPANC Rok 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

1 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Total Tm 

9:18.880 

9:34.370 

9:34.901 

9:42.757 

9:55.420 

1:47.508 

10:04.905 

10:17.224 

10:17.750 

10:27.289 

10:30.405 

10:34.958 

10:35.167 

Diff 

15.490 

16.021 

23.877 

36.540 

DNF 

12.319 

12.845 

22.384 

25.500 

30.053 

30.262 

Best Tm 

1:31.940 

1:34.281 

1:33.995 

1:35.440 

1:37.222 

1:34.423 

1:35.960 

1:36.343 

1:36.931 

1:37.385 

1:38.871 

1:37.079 

In Lap 

6 

6 

6 

2 

2 

0 

2 

4 

5 

2 

2 

6 

2 

Motorcycle 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 10R 

Aprilia RSV4 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Yamaha R1 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Suzuki GSX-R 600 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Yamaha R6 

Triumph Daytona 675 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 1.3.2026. 13:44:59 

www.grabarsport.hr 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Grabar Sport d.o.o. 

Margin of Victory 

15.490 

Avg. Speed 

161,088 

Best Lap Tm 

1:31.940 

Best Speed 

163,202 

Best Lap by 

8 - DEMSAR Nejc 

1st King of Grobnik 2026. 

03 - 01.03.2026. 

SSC CUP 

Race (6 Laps) started at 13:34:14 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

1.3.2026. 13:30 


