

1st King of Grobnik 2026.

Sorted on Laps

03 - 01.03.2026.

Grobnik 4,168 km

SSC CUP

1.3.2026. 13:30

Race (6 Laps) started at 13:34:14

Pos	No.	Name	Laps	Total Tm	Diff	Best Tm	In Lap	Motorcycle
-----	-----	------	------	----------	------	---------	--------	------------

SSC CUP 1000

1	8	DEMSAR Nejc	6	9:18.880		1:31.940	6	BMW S 1000 RR
2	28	KADIRIC Almir	6	9:34.370	15.490	1:34.281	6	Honda CBR 1000 RR
3	87	ZONTA Gasper	6	9:34.901	16.021	1:33.995	6	Kawasaki ZX 10R
4	74	ARH Miki	6	9:42.757	23.877	1:35.440	2	Aprilia RSV4
5	97	GUMZEJ Luka	6	9:55.420	36.540	1:37.222	2	Suzuki GSX-R 1000

Not classified

DNF	78	ZAJC Luka	1	1:47.508	DNF		0	Yamaha R1
-----	----	-----------	---	----------	-----	--	---	-----------

SSC CUP 600

1	11	VOMBERGER Davorin	6	10:04.905		1:34.423	2	Honda CBR 600 RR
2	24	MURN Denis	6	10:17.224	12.319	1:35.960	4	Suzuki GSX-R 600
3	44	MEHLMAUER Anze	6	10:17.750	12.845	1:36.343	5	Yamaha R6
4	63	GALE Marko	6	10:27.289	22.384	1:36.931	2	Yamaha R6
5	8	BABIC Robert	6	10:30.405	25.500	1:37.385	2	Kawasaki ZX 6 R
6	29	NUSDORFER Jan	6	10:34.958	30.053	1:38.871	6	Yamaha R6
7	13	ZUPANC Rok	6	10:35.167	30.262	1:37.079	2	Triumph Daytona 675

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
15.490	161,088	1:31.940	163,202	8 - DEMSAR Nejc

Orbits